
CNM - Your French Music Partner presents

LIVE ACTS at FESTIVAL
_ EUGENIE

 Thu. 21.04. / 20:30 - 21:15  Artheater Basement

Filature (management) / Ariane Tamalet / 
ariane@filatureunity.eu  - Faubourg26 Publishing 
(publishing) / Chad Boccara / chad@faubourg26.fr 

_ KEEP DANCING INC 
 Thu. 21.04. / 22:15 - 23:00  Artheater 

Un Plan Simple (label) / Leslie Dubest / 
leslie@un-plan-simple.com - Persona Grata 
(booking) Xavier Darasse / 
xavier.darasse@gmail.com - Silta (management) / 
Hugo Ventron / hugo@silta.fr 

_ GLAUQUE 
 Fri. 22.04. / 19:30 - 20:15   Artheater 

Universal Music Publishing France (publishing) / 
Clément Le Gall / clement.legall@umusic.com 

_ LA JUNGLE 
 Fri. 22.04. / 19:30 - 20:15  Bürgerzentrum 

Ehrenfeld - gr. Saal 

The Link Prod (booking) / Charles Féraud / 
charles@thelinkprod.fr  - A tant rêver du roi (label) 
/ Stéphane Sapanel / stephane@atdr.net 

_ MOISE TURIZER  

 Fri. 22.04. / 20:30 - 21:15   Artheater Basement

Marsatac Agency (booking) / Hugo Simmarano / 
hugo.marsatac@gmail.com  - Lofish Records 
(label) / Charles Eynaud de Faÿ /
 lofishrecords@gmail.com 

_ ATOEM  
 Fri 22.04. / 21:00 - 21:45   Yuca

Wart (booking) / Vincent Nicod / 
vincent@wartiste.com - I Love Creative Music 
Publishing (publishing) / Ismaël Lefeuvre / 
ismael.lefeuvre@ilcm.fr / Joran Le Magueresse 
(management) / joran.lemagueresse@gmail.com 

_ ANAIS 
 Sun 24.04. / 17:45 - 18:30  Yuca

Filature (publishing) / Ariane Tamalet / 
ariane@filatureunity.eu

B2B NETWORKING events at 
the CONVENTION
_ FRENCH GERMAN SYNC SUMMIT 

 Thu 21.04. / 13:15 - 16:00  Bagatelle V 

_ FRENCH ARTIST PITCH
 Fri 22.04. / 13:15 - 14:45  Bagatelle V  

_ SAVE THE DATE: PETIT APERO 

 Fri 22.04. / 14:45 - 15:30  Bagatelle V 

Click on the cover to listen to our dedicated What The France playlist!  
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